TAPMATIC CORPORATION-ISO 9001 CERTIFIED: 802 CLEARWATER LOOP, POST FALLS, ID 83854
PHONE: (800) 854-6019 OR (208) 773-2951, FAX: (208) 773-3021, E-MAIL:info@tapmatic.com, WEB: www.tapmatic.com
…................by
Safety and Operation Instructions MH Marking Heads
                           Safety Precautions and Instructions
  To avoid serious injury and ensure best results for your application, please read carefully
all operation and safety instructions for your Marking Head, as well as all other safety instructions
that are applicable, especially those for your machine tool.

…................by
4
How to Order
Please select the Marking Head with the shank to fit your application. Please order
accessories like standard type or custom stamps separately. Please note the Mark-
ing Head accepts standard type directly or you can use one of the separate Type
Holders for quick replacement of characters and fast change over.
Model Order No Shank E F D L C Weight
kg
MH 1/2 575020TH 20 mm 6.4 24.5 62 128 12 1.6
 575025TH 25 mm
 575075TH 3/4”
 575010TH 1”
 575003TH #3 Morse
MH 3/4 577525TH 25 mm 6.4 40 86 172 18 3.4
 577510TH 1”
Note: The impact force of each marking head may be adjusted by turning the knurled
sleeve. For softer materials like plastic we also have the ability to deliver a Marking Head
with lighter springs. We also can provide stronger spring sets. Please just let us know the
details about your specific application for a recommendation.
MH Marking Heads
W X Y Z Order No
26 Letters
Order No
10 Numbers
Order No
Blank Spacer
1 1.6 6.4 22.2 5707111006 5707101000 5707014002
1.5 1.6 6.4 22.2 5707112009 5707102003 5707014002
2 2 6.4 22.2 5707113001 5707103006 5707015005
2.5 2.4 6.4 22.2 5707114004 5707104009 5707016008
3 3.2 6.4 22.2 5707115007 5707105001 5707017000
4 4 6.4 22.2 5707120001 5707118008 5707021008
5 4.8 6.4 22.2 5707117002 5707106004 5707018003
6 6.5 9.5 19 5707950* 5707951* 5707952*
Note: To order individual letters or numbers please use the set order code shown above
followed by the desired character. For example 5707111006D for the letter D character
with height of 1mm.
* Only for use with type holder 5775THILG
Standard Type Dimensions
Model Order No A B C D
MH 1/2 5750THI 24 6.35 6.4 24
MH 3/4 5775THI 40 6.35 6.4 40
MH 3/4 5775THILG 40 6.35 9.6 40
Type Holders for fast change over
Custom stamps are also
available on request.
TAPMATIC CORPORATION-ISO 9001 CERTIFIED: 802 CLEARWATER LOOP, POST FALLS, ID 83854
PHONE: (800) 854-6019 OR (208) 773-2951, FAX: (208) 773-3021, E-MAIL:info@tapmatic.com, WEB: www.tapmatic.com
…................by
5
Parts List
Pos Description MH 1/2 No MH 3/4 No Qty
1 Lock Ring 575023100022 575023100026 1
2 Preload Nut 574007100060 574007100110 1
3 Spring Guide 574000500040 574000500070 1
4 Spring 575071603006 575071603025 6
5 3/4 Shank 574001000150  1
5 1 Shank 574001000160 574001000200 1
5 Morse Taper 3 574001000180  1
5 25mm Shank  574001000190 1
6 O-Ring 575030100064 575030100119 1
7 Spring 575071603013 575071601023 1
8 Body 574011000050 574011000060 1
9 Steel Balls 575027400047 575027400040 10*
10 Outer Bushing 574002200081 574002200100 1
11  Inner Bushing 574002200090 574002200110 1
12 Spring 574010400010 574010400130 1
13 Cap Screw 574018700020 574018700030 2
14 Cover 574003800050 574003800100 1
15 O-Ring 575030100054 575030308103 1
16 Shaft 574016200060 574016200100 1
17 Dowel Pin 574015800010 574015800020 1